Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Siesta Hospitality Services Limtied; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14/11/2024; List of Creditors as on: 11/12/2024
List of operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of

Sr Amount % of Amount of |any mutual| Amount of | Amount of
No‘ . Date of AT Amou.nt of Nature of | covered by Amount Whether voting contingent | dues that | claim not | claim under Remarks, if any

- | Name of the Creditor R claimed ;la.ltl':l ) claim Security coveredtby relateg share in claim may be set | admitted | verification

admitte — guarantee party? e off
| |Mnbom Engincering | ;1) 504 2,01,60,756| 1,31,72,439| Unscoured - - No - - - 69.88,317
Solutions Pvt Ltd
TOTAL 2,01,60,756 | 1,31,72,439 69,88,317 -




